
Mattituck to Orient Loop (63.8 mi / 1440 ft) Route #27747887

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Mattituck LIRR train platform, go

left/west on Pike St
Start

0.1

QR 0.1 Right on Love Ln 0.1
QR 0.2 Right on Main Rd/Rt 25 0.1
QL 0.2 Left on New Suffolk Ave 2.9
L 3.2 Left on Grathwohl Rd 0.8
S 4.0 Straight on New Suffolk Rd 0.7
R 4.7 Right on Main Rd/Rt 25 0.9
R 5.7 Right on Eugenes Rd 0.7
R 6.4 Right on Skunk Ln ⇒ Bay Ave 0.1

QR 6.5 Right on Leslie Rd 1.2
R 7.7 Right on Nassau Point Rd 0.4
R 8.1 Right on Vanston Rd 0.0

QL 8.1 Quick Right on Broadwaters Rd ⇒
W Cove Rd

0.8

R 8.9 Right on Vanston Rd ⇒ Little
Peconic Bay Rd

0.7

R 9.6 Right on Wunneweta Rd 0.2
R 9.9 Right on Bayberry Rd ⇒ Clearwa-

ter Ln
0.4

R 10.3 Right on Nassau Point Rd 0.5
BR 10.7 TRO Nassau Point Rd 0.1

Uturn 10.8 U-turn back on Nassau Point Rd 2.1
L 12.9 Left on Bay Ave ⇒ Skunk Ln 1.9
L 14.8 Left on Indian Neck Ln 0.5
R 15.3 Right on Main Rd/Rt 25 1.3
R 16.6 Right on S Harbor Rd 0.5
L 17.1 Left on Baywater Ave 0.1
R 17.3 Right on Main Bayview Rd 2.2
L 19.5 Left on Cedar Beach Rd 0.4
L 19.8 Left on Paradise Point Rd 0.5
L 20.3 Left on N Bayview Rd 1.0
R 21.4 Right TRO N Bayview Rd 0.5
L 21.8 Left TRO N Bayview Rd 0.7
L 22.5 Left on Pine Neck Rd 0.4
R 22.9 Right on Oaklawn Ave 0.7
R 23.6 Right on Main Rd/Rt 25 ⇒ Front

St/ Rt 25
5.0

L 28.6 Left TRO Main Rd/Rt 25 0.7
R 29.4 Right on Champion Pt 0.4

Go At On For
L 29.8 Left on Manhanset Ave 0.2
R 29.9 Right on Main Rd/ Rt 25 7.2
R 37.1 Right on State Pkwy 2.2

39.3 Follow circle around at Orient
Point and return on State Pkwy

2.2

L 41.4 Left on Main Rd/ Rt 25 7.2
S 48.6 Straight on Main Rd/ Rt 25 3.6
R 52.2 Right on Soundview Ave 1.3
L 53.5 Left TRO Soundview Ave 3.1
L 56.5 Left on Mill Ln 0.3
R 56.8 Right on Rt 48/ Middle Rd 1.5
R 58.3 Right on Bridge Ln 0.8
L 59.1 Left on Oregon Rd 2.9
S 62.0 Straight on E Mill Rd 0.3
L 62.3 Left on Grand Ave ⇒ Wickham

Ave
1.3

R 63.6 Right on Pike St 0.2
63.8 Mattituck LIRR railroad platform

end
0.0

63.8 End of route
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